Large Projects in existing Capital Programme

CF&L

Building Schools for the Future

Primary Strategy For Change Phase 1
Computers for pupils

Ormesby Secondary All Weather Pitches

Kader Primary IT Suite

Environment and Neighbourhood
Local Transport Plan (2007/8 to 2011/12)

North Middlesbrough Accessibility (part)

Regeneration
Housing areas (2007/8 to 2011/12)

Boho Core Building 1

Social Care

Care Housing

Corporate

ICT (2007/8 to 2011/12)

APPENDIX A

£m

117.6

11.8

1.2

1.0

11

15.6

1.8

45.0

10.3

1.2

3.2



