APPENDIX A

Large Projects in existing Capital Programme

CF & L	ŁM
Building Schools for the Future	117.6
Primary Strategy For Change Phase 1	11.8
Computers for pupils	1.2
Ormesby Secondary All Weather Pitches	1.0
Kader Primary IT Suite	1.1
Environment and Neighbourhood	
Local Transport Plan (2007/8 to 2011/12)	15.6
North Middlesbrough Accessibility (part)	1.8
Regeneration	
Housing areas (2007/8 to 2011/12)	45.0
Boho Core Building 1	10.3
Social Care	
Care Housing	1.2
Corporate	
ICT (2007/8 to 2011/12)	3.2